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Chevrolet Grand Prix   
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This is subject to change 

Official 
 
 Description 
World Feed 
Timing Results Overall 1 
Timing Results Overall 2 
Timing Results by Class 
Timing Results by Class 
Timing Results by Class 
Track Weather 
Weather Radar 
Car Tracker  
Porsche #77  
Michelin #57 
Lexus #12 
Camera Multi View 
Corvette #13  
BMW #1 
Aston Martin #23 
Cadillac #3 
Acura #66 
Ford #64 
Mercedes Benz #32 
McLaren #9  
Michelin #04 
Timing Quad 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Frequency 
79 
85 
93 
99 

105 
111 
117 
123 
129 
135 
141 
147 
153 
159 
165 
171 
177 
183 
189 
195 
201 
207 
219 

 
 


