

IMSA Channel List 7/11/2024

Chevrolet Grand Prix Official

Channel	<u>Description</u>	<u>Frequency</u>
2	World Feed	79
3	Timing Results Overall 1	85
4	Timing Results Overall 2	93
5	Timing Results by Class	99
6	Timing Results by Class	105
7	Timing Results by Class	111
8	Track Weather	117
9	Weather Radar	123
10	Car Tracker	129
11	Porsche #77	135
12	Michelin #57	141
13	Lexus #12	147
14	Camera Multi View	153
15	Corvette #13	159
16	BMW #1	165
17	Aston Martin #23	171
18	Cadillac #3	177
19	Acura #66	183
20	Ford #64	189
21	Mercedes Benz #32	195
22	McLaren #9	201
23	Michelin #04	207
29	Timing Quad	219

This is subject to change

